
2018

TEXAS A & M
AGGIES
FOOTBALL

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT

Thu, Aug 30	 vs Northwestern St	 8:30 PM ET		  _____________

Sat, Sept 8	 vs Clemson	 7:00 PM ET	 ESPN	 _____________

Sat, Sept 15	 vs UL Monroe	 7:30 PM ET	 SEC	 _____________

Sat, Sept 22	 @ Alabama	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Sept 29	 vs Arkansas*	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 6	 vs Kentucky	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 13	 @ South Carolina	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 27	 @ Miss St	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 3	 @ Auburn	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 10	 vs Ole Miss	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 17	 vs UAB	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 24	 vs LSU	 TBD		  _____________

*NEUTRAL SITE
TEMPLATETROVE.COM


